Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Deller-Merricks - (550942) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:11.98
2:15.40
2:16.62
2:18.52
2:21.33
2:21.54
2:25.19
2:26.75
2:27.20
2:29.91
2:32.39
2:33.53
2:39.47

2:53.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:11.98
2:15.40
2:16.62
2:18.52
2:21.33
2:21.54
2:25.19
2:26.75

2:27.20
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

461
427
416
399
375
374
346
335
332
314
299
293
261
202

WA Pts
461
427
416
399
375
374
346
335
332

Round

I I I T

Round

H

I T T =

Date

15/03/15
10/01/15
20/07/14
05/07/14
16/03/14
08/02/14
30/06/13
11/05/13
14/04/13
13/01/13
16/02/13
15/07/12
14/01/12
07/05/11

Date

15/03/15
10/01/15
20/07/14
05/07/14
16/03/14
08/02/14
30/06/13
11/05/13
14/04/13

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival
Beckenham SC International Open Meet
The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Open Meet

Beckenham International Open Meet

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet

Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival
Beckenham SC International Open Meet

The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Aldershot
Crystal Palace
Aldershot
Aldershot
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

London

Venue

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Wycombe
Aldershot
Crystal Palace

Aldershot

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Club Swam Under

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Level

1

—_

w W

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:32.39
2:29.91
2:33.53
2:39.47

2:53.74

Copyright 2024

314
293
261
202

16/02/13
13/01/13
15/07/12
14/01/12
07/05/11

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Open Meet

Beckenham International Open Meet

Wycombe
Aldershot
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

London

Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Basingstoke

Basingstoke

Page 2/2
1

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



