Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Deller-Merricks - (550942) - Basingstoke Bluefins SC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.98	461	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:15.40	427	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:16.62	416	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
2:18.52	399	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
2:21.33	375		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:21.54	374	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:25.19	346	Н	30/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
2:26.75	335	Н	11/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Basingstoke	1
2:27.20	332	Н	14/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
2:29.91	314	Н	13/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
2:32.39	299	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:33.53	293	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
2:39.47	261	F	14/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:53.74	202	Н	07/05/11	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Basingstoke	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.98	461	Н	15/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:15.40	427	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:16.62	416	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
2:18.52	399	Н	05/07/14	Rushmoor Royals SC Summer Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
2:21.33	375		16/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:21.54	374	F	08/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:25.19	346	Н	30/06/13	Rushmoor Royals Summer Festival	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
2:26.75	335	Н	11/05/13	Beckenham SC International Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Basingstoke	1
2:27.20 Copyright 2024	332 4	Н	14/04/13	The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke Powered By SPORT	3 FSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:32.39	299	F	16/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Basingstoke	1
2:29.91	314	Н	13/01/13	Rushmoor Royals 7th New Year Open Meet	Aldershot	Basingstoke	3
2:33.53	293	F	15/07/12	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	3
2:39.47	261	F	14/01/12	Portsmouth Open Meet	Portsmouth	Basingstoke	1
2:53.74	202	Н	07/05/11	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Basingstoke	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS